
SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2019
08-14 December 2019
"Rank 16" Ranking

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A

CHO Myung Woo KR 120 72 1.666 6 9 8 1
JASPERS Dick NL 117 57 2.052 4 10 8 2
SACCO Guido PE 95 89 1.067 2 6 5 3
MA Xuan Cuong VN 95 72 1.319 0 7 7 4

B

ZANETTI Marco IT 120 50 2.400 6 15 15 1
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 99 60 1.650 3 8 6 2

NADY Riad EG 86 62 1.387 2 5 5 3
NGO Dinh Nai VN 83 62 1.338 1 6 6 4

C

TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 110 52 2.115 4 10 9 1
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 114 62 1.838 4 11 7 2
CHOI Wan Young KR 108 72 1.500 4 10 10 3
SAAD Hesham EG 65 66 0.984 0 10 6 4

D

HEO Jung Han KR 120 62 1.935 6 11 9 1
SAYGINER Semih TR 114 68 1.676 4 8 8 2

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 109 73 1.493 2 10 7 3
SEO Chang Hoon KR 76 55 1.381 0 9 6 4

E

HORN Martin DE 120 69 1.739 6 8 8 1
MERCKX Eddy BE 104 53 1.962 4 10 9 2
KIM Bong chul KR 94 61 1.540 2 9 6 3
CAPAK Can TR 63 63 1.000 0 5 4 4

F

CHOI Sung-Won KR 120 45 2.666 6 18 11 1
DE BACKER Peter BE 116 62 1.870 4 10 7 2
KIM Haeng Jik KR 115 57 2.017 2 9 8 3
CHO Jae Ho KR 80 48 1.666 0 6 5 4

G

TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 72 1.666 6 8 8 1
BURY Jeremy FR 107 73 1.465 4 10 8 2
CENET Lutfi TR 83 54 1.537 2 9 8 3

JAESCHKE Dustin DE 82 85 0.964 0 5 4 4

H

KIM Jun Tae KR 119 58 2.051 4 12 8 1
COKLU Murat Naci TR 114 68 1.676 3 9 8 2
NILSSON Michael SE 113 80 1.412 3 9 8 3
SIDHOM Sameh EG 104 62 1.677 2 11 8 4



SHARM EL SHEIKH WORLD CUP 2019
08-14 December 2019
"Rank 16" Ranking

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank
CHOI Sung-Won KR 120 45 2.666 6 18 11 1
ZANETTI Marco IT 120 50 2.400 6 15 15 2
HEO Jung Han KR 120 62 1.935 6 11 9 3
HORN Martin DE 120 69 1.739 6 8 8 4

CHO Myung Woo KR 120 72 1.666 6 9 8 5
TRAN Quyet Chien VN 120 72 1.666 6 8 8 6
TASDEMIR Tayfun TR 110 52 2.115 4 10 9 7

KIM Jun Tae KR 119 58 2.051 4 12 8 8

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
JASPERS Dick NL 117 57 2.052 4 10 8 9
MERCKX Eddy BE 104 53 1.962 4 10 9 10

DE BACKER Peter BE 116 62 1.870 4 10 7 11
BLOMDAHL Torbjorn SE 114 62 1.838 4 11 7 12
SAYGINER Semih TR 114 68 1.676 4 8 8 13
BURY Jeremy FR 107 73 1.465 4 10 8 14

COKLU Murat Naci TR 114 68 1.676 3 9 8 15
DO NGUYEN Trung Hau VN 99 60 1.650 3 8 6 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
CHOI Wan Young KR 108 72 1.500 4 10 10 17
NILSSON Michael SE 113 80 1.412 3 9 8 18
KIM Haeng Jik KR 115 57 2.017 2 9 8 19
KIM Bong chul KR 94 61 1.540 2 9 6 20
CENET Lutfi TR 83 54 1.537 2 9 8 21

NGUYEN Quoc Nguyen VN 109 73 1.493 2 10 7 22
NADY Riad EG 86 62 1.387 2 5 5 23

SACCO Guido PE 95 89 1.067 2 6 5 24

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 4th Rank
SIDHOM Sameh EG 104 62 1.677 2 11 8 25
NGO Dinh Nai VN 83 62 1.338 1 6 6 26
CHO Jae Ho KR 80 48 1.666 0 6 5 27

SEO Chang Hoon KR 76 55 1.381 0 9 6 28
MA Xuan Cuong VN 95 72 1.319 0 7 7 29
CAPAK Can TR 63 63 1.000 0 5 4 30

SAAD Hesham EG 65 66 0.984 0 10 6 31
JAESCHKE Dustin DE 82 85 0.964 0 5 4 32


